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FINAL THEORETICAL EXAMS SCHEDULE 20221
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Day Date Time Course Code Course Title
Sunday 1443/+8/«A 10:30-12:30 473 NUR Evidence Based Nursing
12/12/2021 472 NUR-1
1:00 —3:00 301 ENG English for Nursing 1
Monday 09/5/1443H 10:30-12:30 314 NUR-2 Nutrition
13/12/2021
Tuesday 10/5/1443H 10:30-12:30 372NUR Epidemiology
14/12/2021 473 NUR-2
Wednesday 11/5/1443H 10:30-12:30 302 ENG English for Nursing 2
15/12/2021 212 NUR-2 Pathology
Thursday 12/5/1443H 10:30-12:30 222STAT Fundamental of Biostatistics
16/12/2021
Monday 16/5/1443H 10:30-12:30 251 NUR-1 Communication Skills
20/12/2021 354NUR-1 Nursing Education
1:00 — 3:00 336 IPC-1 Infection prevention & control
462 NUR Total Quality Management
Tuesday 17/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 315NUR-2 Pharmacology
21/12/2021 456 NUR Infectious Diseases
Wednesday 18/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 352GPH-3 Research Methodology
22/12/2021 1:00 - 3:00 223 NUR-3 Health Assessment
Thursday 19/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 220 ANAT-3 Introduction to Human Anatomy
23/12/2021 1:00 — 3:00 371 NUR-2 Health Informatics
Sunday 22/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 455 NUR Health Education
26/12/2021 221 NUR-6 Fundamentals of Nursing |
1:00 —3:00 222 NUR-6 Fundamentals of Nursing II
443 NUR Psychiatric & Mental Health Nursing
Monday 23/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 331 NUR-6 Adult Care Nursing |
27/12/2021 433 NUR-6 Emergency and Critical Care Nursing
1:00 —3:00 332NUR-6 Adult Care Nursing 11
Tuesday 24/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 201 HLT-2 Biochemistry
28/12/2021 1:00 — 3:00 403 ENG Advanced English for Nursing
Wednesday 10:30 - 12: 30 404 ELEC-2 Palliative Care
25/5/1443H 403 ELEC-2 Life style modification in chronic illnesses
29/12/2021 1:00 —3:00 352 NUR-6 Obstetrics & Gynecology of Nursing
213 NUR-3 Medical Microbiology
Thursday 26/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 353 NUR-6 Pediatric Nursing
30/12/2022 1:00 — 3:00 461 NUR Nursing Administration
Sunday 29/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 455 NUR-5 Community Health Nursing
2/1/2022 1:00 — 3:00 301ELEC-2 Health economics
302ELEC-2 Human Genetics in Nursing Practice
Monday 30/5/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 211 NUR-2 Physiology
03/1/2022 1:00 — 3:00 456NUR-2 Geriatric Nursing
Tuesday V/6/1443H 10:30 - 12:30 243 PHCL-2 Introduction to Ethics in the Health Professions
04/1/2022
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